District 9 3A XC Meet 2010 JV Boys

District 9 3A XC Meet 2010 JV Boys

Overall Finish List
October 27, 2010

Place* Name

Caleb Melton
Ted Wisdom
Hunter Tipton
Jacob Perry
Josh Mills
Brendon Cochran
Anthony Wasser
Josh Bostick
Taylor Argo

Trey Arnett

Josh Wardle
Quinten Cassaday
Travis Price

Link Ferch

Wes Heitzman
Jordan Fuchs
Kevin Musick
Mitchell Case
Bradley Tuscana
James Thorpe
Michael Sanchez
Chris Fitch
Hunter Goldsworthy
Zack Zangerl
Zac Shiltz

Kyle Even

Chase Martin
Will Braack
Rane Jarish

Ty Hayes
Connor Johnson
Logan Freeman
Aaron Deleon
Taylor Patton

WWWWWMNRNMNMNNNNNNNS O O a3 e 3 3
PONSOOCRINONBEBON OO~ AWM EANITRRWON

Team

Sanger
Sanger
Sanger
Sanger
Sanger
Sanger
Sanger
Argyle
Sanger
Argyle
Pilot Point
Sanger
Pilot Point
Gainsville
Pilot Point
Aubrey
Argyle
Gainsville
Gainsville
Argyle
Gainsville
Argyle
Gainsville
Piiot Point
Gainsville
Aubrey
Aubrey
Pilot Point
Pilot Point
Gainsville
Sanger
Sanger
Gainsville
Pilot Point

Bib
No
1950
1958
1955
1952
1951
1944
1956
1284
1939
1283
1936
1942
1932
1478
1497
1300
1290
1476
1490
1294
1488
1286
1480
1143
1489
1299
1470
1493
1498
1481
1047
1945
1477
1931

Age Gender
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s
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Time

18:09.00
18:42.00
18:46.00
19:12.00
19:31.00
19:49.00
19:54.00
19:58.00
20:07.00
20:11.00
20:33.00
20:43.00
20:46.00
20:54.00
21:10.00
21:33.00
21:37.00
21:39.00
21:42.00
21:46.00
22:02.00
22:02.00
22:14.00
22:21.00
22:34.00
22:56.00
23:02.00
23:23.00
23:23.00
23:32.00
23:34.00
24:23.00
24:23.00
24:40.00
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35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

Josh Williams
Tanner Buxton
Adam Lewis
Ricardo Mendez
Eduardo Franco
Andres Guerrero
Mason Richey
Chase Alvey
Connor Markle
Dalton Knighten
Logan Johnson
Brice Durrett

*Overall place among males only
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Aubrey
Aubrey
Aubrey
Gainsville
Gainsville
Pilot Point
Pilot Point
Sanger
Gainsville
Gainsville
Pilot Point
Pilot Point

1472
1297
1408
1485
1479
1496
1933
1938
1484
1483
1499
1495

i
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24:58.00
24:59.00
25:12.00
25:13.00
25:42.00
26:28.00
26:32.00
26:37.00
27:37.00
27:57.00
29:40.00
32:54.00
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October 27, 2010
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Final Team Results - Boys

Team - 6 Sanger

Team Score (places): 15

% Name

1950 Caleb Melton
1958 Ted Wisdom
1955 Hunter Tipton
1952 Jacob Perry

1951 Josh Mills

1944 Brendon Cochran

1956 Anthony Wasser
1939 Taylor Argo
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9 1942 Quinten Cassaday
10 1947 Connor Johnson
11 1945Logan Freeman

12 1938 Chase Alvey

Team - 2 Argyle

Team Score (places): 70

%3 Name

1284 Josh Bostick
1283 Trey Arnett
1290 Kevin Musick
1294 James Thorpe

1286 Chris Fitch

bW -

Team - S Pilot Point
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JV Boys

Finish Position - 1

Team Score (times):

1:34:20.00
O'All Cum
Place Place
1 1
2 3
3 6
4 10
5 15
6 21
7 28
More
Than 7
More
Than 7
More
Than 7
More
Than 7
More
Than 7

Ave Time:18:52.00

. . Time

Time Cum Time Back

18:09.00 18:09.00 00:00.00
18:42.00 36:51.00 00:33.00
18:46.00 55:37.00 00:37.00
19:12.00 1:14:49.00 01:03.00
19:31.001:34:20.0001:22.00
19:49.00 1:54:09.00 01:40.00
19:54.002:14:03.00 01:45.00

20:07.002:34:10.00 01:58.00

20:43.00 2:54:53.00 02:34.00
23:34.00 3:18:27.00 05:25.00
24:23.003:42:50.00 06:14.00

26:37.004:09:27.0008:28.00

Finish Position - 2

Team Score (times):

1:45:34.00

O'All  Cum

Place Place
8 8
9 17
15 32
18 50
20 70

Ave Time:21:06.80

Time

Back

19:58.00 19:58.00 00:00.00
20:11.00 40:09.00 00:13.00
21:37.00 1:01:46.00 01:39.00
21:46.00 1:23:32.00 01:48.00
22:02.001:45:34.00 02:04.00

Time Cum Time

Finish Position - 3
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Team Score (places): 82

-Bi?b Name

1936 Josh Wardle
1932 Travis Price
1497 Wes Heitzman
1143 Zack Zangerl
1493 Will Braack
1498 Rane Jarish

1931 Taylor Patton
1496 Andres Guerrero
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9 1933 Mason Richey
10 1499 Logan Johnson

11 1495Brice Durrett

Team - 4 Gainsville

Team Score (places): 85

% Name

1478 Link Ferch

1476 Mitchell Case

1490 Bradley Tuscana
1488 Michael Sanchez
1480 Hunter Goldsworthy
1489 Zac Shiltz

1481 Ty Hayes

1477 Aaron Deleon
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1485Ricardo Mendez
10 1479 Eduardo Franco
11 1484 Connor Markle

12 1483 Dalton Knighten

Team - 3 Aubrey
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Team Score (times):

1:48:13.00
O'All Cum
Place Place
10 10
11 21
13 34
22 56
26 82
27 109
29 138
More
Than 7
More
Than 7
More
Than 7
More
Than 7

Page 2 of 3

Ave Time:21:38.60

\ . Time
Time Cum Time Back
20:33.00 20:33.00 00:00.00
20:46.00 41:19.00 00:13.00
21:10.001:02:29.00 00:37.00
22:21.00 1:24:50.00 01:48.00
23:23.001:48:13.0002:50.00
23:23.002:11:36.00 02:50.00
24:40.00 2:36:16.00 04:07.00

26:28.00 3:02:44.00 05:55.00

26:32.00 3:29:16.00 05:59.00
29:40.00 3:58:56.00 09:07.00

32:54.00 4:31:50.00 12:21.00

Finish Position - 4

Team Score (times):

1:48:31.00
O'All  Cum
Place Place
12 12
16 28
17 45
19 64
21 85
23 108
28 136
More
Than 7
More
Than 7
More
Than 7
More
Than 7
More
Than 7

Ave Time:21:42.20

Time

Back

20:54.00 20:54.00 00:00.00
21:39.00 42:33.00 00:45.00
21:42.001:04:15.00 00:48.00
22:02.001:26:17.00 01:08.00
22:14.001:48:31.0001:20.00
22:34.002:11:05.00 01:40.00
23:32.002:34:37.00 02:38.00

24:23.00 2:59:00.00 03:29.00

Time Cum Time

25:13.003:24:13.00 04:19.00
25:42.00 3:49:55.00 04:48.00
27:37.004:17:32.0006:43.00

27:57.00 4:45:29.00 07:03.00

Finish Position - 5
Team Score (times):
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Team Score (places): 124 1:57:28.00

DN B WMN -

Mo Name

1300 Jordan Fuchs
1299 Kyle Even
1470 Chase Martin
1472 Josh Williams
1297 Tanner Buxton
1408 Adam Lewis

Q'All Cum
Place Place
14 14
24 38
25 63
30 93
31 124
32 156
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Ave Time:23:29.60

. . Time
Time Cum Time Back
21:33.00 21:33.00 00:00.00
22:56.00 44:29.00 01:23.00
23:02.001:07:31.0001:29.00
24:58.001:32:29.00 03:25.00
24:59.001:57:28.0003:26.00
25:12.002:22:40.00 03:39.00
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